2026 BBK & GBK Schedule

GBK SECTIONALS Mon. Feb. 16 Tues. Feb 17 Wed. Feb 18 Thurs. Feb 19 Fri. Feb 20 Sat. Feb 21
DII Girls Sectional Finals
DIII Girls Sectional Finals
DIV Girls Sectional-Semi GBK Sect. Finals 2:00
DV GBK Sect. Finals 2:00
DVI GBK Sect. Finals 2:00
DVIL Girls Sectional-Semi GBK Sect. Finals 2:00
GBK DISTRICTS Mon. Feb 23 Tues. Feb 24 Wed. Feb 25 Thurs. Feb 26 Fri. Feb 27 Sat. Feb 28
BBK Sectionals
DII GBK District Semi GBK District Final 3:00
DIII GBK District Semi BBK Sectional Semi BBK Sect Finals 7:00 GBK District Final 3:00
DIV GBK District Semi BBK Sectional Finals GBK District Final 3:00
DV GBK District Semi BBK Sectional Semi BBK Sect Finals 7:00 GBK District Final 3:00
DVI GBK District Semi BBK Sectional Finals GBK District Final 3:00
DVII GBK District Semi BBK Sect Finals 7:00 GBK District Final 3:00
BBK DISTRICTS Mon. March 2 Tues. March 3 Wed. March 4 Thurs. March 5 Fri. March 6 Sat. March 7
GBK REGIONAL
DII BBK District Semi BBK District Finals 7:00
DIII BBK District Semi Girls Regional-Semi GBK Reg. Finals 3:00
BBK Dist Final 7:00
DIV BBK District Semi Girls Regional-Semi GBK Reg. Finals 3:00
BBK Dist Finals 7:00
DV BBK District Semi Girls Regional-Semi BBK District Finals GBK Reg. Finals 6:00
DVI BBK District Semi Girls Regional-Semi BBK District Finals GBK Reg. Finals 6:00
DVII Girls Regional-Semi BBK District Semi GBK Reg. Finals 12:00

BBK Dist Finals 7:00




